Complete cars

Tin/Shred
Drums/Rotors
Prepared Heavy

Unprepared Heavy

Motors

Ferrous

$9.50/100 LBS

$ 8.00/100 LBS
$12.00/100 LBS
$10.00/100 LBS
$8.50/100 LBS
$10.00/100 LBS

Non-Ferrous

#1 Copper

#2 Copper
Insulated Wire
Yellow Brass
Clean Aluminum

Aluminum Cans

$3.70/LB

$3.50/LB
$.80-52.00/LB
$1.60/LB
S .50/LB
$ .50/LB

PLEASE NOTE: Prices are subject to change without notice and may differ by location



